Kultureinrichtung

Bremer Philharmoniker

Bremer Shakespeare Company
Deutsche Kammerphilharmonie
Focke-Museum (Dauer)
Focke-Museum (Sonder)
Gerhard-Marcks-Haus

Glocke (Eigen-VA)

Glocke (Kinderprojekte)

Kino 46

Kunsthalle

Lagerhaus

Packhaus-Theater
Paula-Modersohn-Becker
Schlachthof
Schnirschuh-Theater
Schwankhalle

Stadthibliothek

Steptext (Eigen-Prod)

Steptext (Gastspiele)

Theater Bremen

Theaterschiff
Ubersee-Museum (Dauer)
Ubersee-Museum (Dauer+Sonder)
Weserburg
Wilhelm-Wagenfeld-Haus

Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr !

ermagigt

10 € (preiswert.Kat.)

i.d.R. 12€
ja

6€/4€
250€/2€
20 Proz.
keine

30 Proz.
18-22€

2,00€

4,50 €

3,00 €

ja, je nach Veranst.
ja, je nach Veranst.
ja, je nach Veranst.

50-70%
nein

15,00 €
7,00 €
10,00 €

4,50 €
6,50 €
5,00 €
150€













